pr
od
uc
ts
Pr
od
uc

s
canopies
the canopies provide high noise attenuation and are self-supporting structures of monobloc type, able to ensure the lifting of the entire diesel
generator. the canopies are complete with double doors to allow easy maintenance of the generator set and are complete with a seperate com-
partment for the control panel of the generator.
special dimensions on request
Mt.1400 -  85 db(a) @ 1m
P.100 -  85 db(a) @ 1m
P.100 -  85 db(a) @ 1m - aIsI 316l
M.1900 -  trailer cont. -  70 db(a) @ 7mV.500 -  20’ -  55 db(a) @ 7m - aIsI 316lMt.3050 -  45’ -  85 db(a) @ 1m
generating sets – Mtu Powered in 40’ – 85 db(a) @ 1m
Power kVa: from 375 to 3850 Powered by
12 13
ratINg table, geNeratINg sets
1000  rpm
M.1440U S6U-PTA-PTK 1440 1152 297,6 1584 1267 6350 x 1800 x 2800 15500 - -
M.1550U S6U2-PTA-PTK 1550 1240 320,4 1705 1364 6500 x 1800 x 2800 17000 - -
M.1900U S8U-PTA-PTK 1900 1520 392,6 2090 1672 7300 x 1800 x 2800 21000 - -
M.2885U* S12U-PTA-PTK 2885 2308 596,3 3174 2539 7520 x 2000 x 3600 34000 - -
M.3850U* S16U-PTA-PTK 3850 3080 775,0 4235 3388 9000 x 2600 x 4000 48000 - -
Model
1500 rpm
Dimensions and weights

mm
Weight
kg
M.2100
M.1730
M.1500 M.1260
* MV or HV only
M.375 S6B3-PTA 375 300 80,0 413 330 3600 x 1600 x 1900 3.800 5200 x 1800 x 2400 6.100
M.450 S6A3-PTA 450 360 123,0 495 396 3600 x 1500 x 1800 4.000 5700 x 1800 x 2600 6.500
M.500 S6A3-PTAA 500 400 127,0 550 440 4000 x 1600 x 1900 4.200 5700 x 1800 x 2600 6.800
M.590 S6R-PTA 590 472 125,5 649 519 3800 x 1450  x 2200 5.600 5700 x 1800 x 2600 7.900
M.670 S6R2 PTA 670 536 146,7 737 590 3900 x 1450  x 2200 5.800 5700 x 1800 x 2600 8.500
M.740 S6R2 PTAA 740 592 170,0 814 651 4200 x 1800 x 2000 6.200 5700 x 1800 x 2600 9.000
M.780 S12A2 PTA 780 624 170,6 858 686 4000 x 1450 x 2200 6.800 5800 x 2800 x 2600 9.000
M.880 S12A2-PTA2 880 704 220,0 968 774 4100 x 1800 x 2100 7.500 6000 x 2000 x 2600 10.000
M.1030 S12H PTA 1030 824 225,2 1133 906 4300 x 2000 x 2400 9.000 6750 x 2200 x 2750 12.200
M.1260 S12R PTA 1260 1008 265,6 1386 1109 4500 x 2000 x 2350 10.500 7000 x 2400 x 2750 14.000
M.1400 S12R PTA2 1400 1120 298,9 1540 1232 4500 x 2000 x 2350 11.000 7500 x 2400 x 2800 14.600
M.1500 S12R PTAA2 1500 1200 331,4 1650 1320 5500 x 2000 x 2700 11.500 Container 30' 17.000
M.1550 S12R F1PTAW2 1550 1240 337,7 1705 1364 5200 x 2000 x 2600 11.500 Container 30' 17.000
M.1730 S16R PTA 1730 1384 353,3 1903 1522 5300 x 2000 x 2600 12.000 Container 40' 18.500
M.1900 S16R PTA2 1900 1520 391,1 2090 1672 5300 x 2000 x 2600 13.000 Container 40' 19.500
M.2000 S16R PTAA2 2000 1600 424,5 2200 1760 6000 x 2150 x 2800 14.000 Container 40' 20.500
M.2100 S16R F1PTAW2 2100 1680 455,5 2310 1848 6400 x 2200 x 2800 19.000 Container 40' 25.500
M.2250 S16R2 PTAW 2250 1800 480,9 2475 1980 6500 x 2500 x 2800 20.000 Container 40' 26.500
M.2250 S16R2-F1PTAW 2250 1800 561,3 2475 1980 6500 x 2500 x 2800 20.000 Container 40' 28.500
M.2400 S16R2-PTAW E 2400 1920 507,0 2640 2112 7000 x 2500 x 2800 22.000 Container 40' 28.500
Power kVa: from 275 up to 3050 Powered by
14 15
ratINg table, geNeratINg sets
Mt.3050

net
Cons. 100%
l/h
kVA      Cos.
fi  0,8
kWe
net
l x W x H
mm
Weight
kg
l x W x H
mm
Weight
kg
MT.275 6R 1600 G10F                  275 220 60 300 240 3500 x 1400 x 2100 3.300 4500 x 1600 x 2200 4.700
MT.300 6R 1600 G20F                300 240 65 330 264 3500 x 1400 x 2100 3.300 4500 x 1600 x 2200 4.700
MT.365 8V 1600 G10F       365 292 80 400 320 3600 x 1650 x 2200 3.550 5200 x 1650 x 2500 5.500
MT.400 8V 1600 G20F      400 320 87 440 352 3600 x 1650 x 2200 3.700 5200 x 1650 x 2500 5.700
MT.450 10V 1600 G10F    450 360 102 500 400 3750 x 1650 x 2200 4.000 5200 x 1650 x 2500 6.100
MT.500 10V 1600 G20F    500 400 109 550 440 3750 x 1650 x 2200 4.400 5200 x 1650 x 2500 6.700
MT.590 12V 1600 G10F     590 472 117 650 520 4000 x 1600 x 2200 4.800 5700 x 1800 x 2800 7.500
MT.650 12V 1600 G20F    650 520 129 715 572 4000 x 1600 x 2200 5.000 5700 x 1800 x 2800 7.800
MT.650 12V 2000 G25TD   650 520 135 715 572 4000 x 1700 x 2100 5.800 5700 x 1800 x 2600 7.800
MT.750 12V 2000 G16F 750 600 152 825 660 4700 x 1900 x 2200 6.500 6000 x 1800 x 2600 9.000
MT.770 12V 2000 G65TD 770 616 168 847 678 4100 x 1700 x 2100 6.700 6000 x 1800 x 2600 9.200
MT.800 12V 2000 G26F 800 640 162 880 704 4600 x 1950 x 2200 7.200 6000 x 1800 x 2600 9.700
MT.910 16V 2000 G25TD    910 728 193 1000 800 4600 x 2000 x 2200 6.700 6300 x 2000 x 2750 9.400
MT.910 16V 2000 G16F 910 728 186 1000 800 4900 x 2000 x 2200 7.800 7000 x 2100 x 2700 10.600
MT.1000 16V 2000 G65TD    1000 800 216 1100 880 4600 x 2000 x 2200 7.100 6300 x 2000 x 2750 10.000
MT.1000 16V 2000 G26F 1000 800 205 1100 880 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.700 7000 x 2100 x 2700 10.600
MT.1135 18V 2000 G65TD    1135 908 242 1250 1000 5000 x 2000 x 2400 8.000 7000 x 2100 x 2700 10.400
MT.1135 16V 2000 G36F 1135 908 231 1250 1000 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.800 7000 x 2100 x 2700 10.600
MT.1250 18V 2000 G26F 1250 1000 251 1375 1100 5200 x 2000 x 2200 8.700 7500 x 2100 x 2700 11.700
MT.1400 12V 4000 G23R 1400 1120 302 1540 1232 5000 x 2000 x 2550 12.000 Container 30' 19.500
MT.1550 12V 4000 G23       1550 1240 323 1705 1364 5000 x 2000 x 2550 12.000  Container 30' 19.500
MT.1650 12V 4000 G23       1650 1320 323 1815 1452 5000 x 2000 x 2550 12.000  Container 30' 19.500
MT.1850 12V 4000 G63       1850 1480 364 2035 1628 5000 x 2000 x 2550 12.500  Container 40' 22.000
MT.2100 16V 4000 G23       2100 1680 407 2310 1848 6100 x 2300 x 3000 15.500  Container 40' 25.500
MT.2300 16V 4000 G63       2300 1840 447 2530 2024 6100 x 2300 x 3000 16.500  Container 40' 26.500
MT.2500 20V 4000 G23       2500 2000 509 2750 2200 6500 x 2000 x 2750 17.000  Container 40' 34.000
MT.2850 20V 4000 G63     2850 2280 554 3135 2508 6500 x 2000 x 2750 18.000  Container 40' 37.000
MT.3050 20V 4000 G63L     3050 2440 600 3355 2684 6500 x 2000 x 2750 20.000  Container 40' 39.000
Power kVa: from 9 to 2250 Powered by
16 17
ratINg table, geNeratINg sets
P.1850

P.200 1506A-E88TAG1 200 160 46,2 220 176 2800 x 900 x 1850 2.200 4400 x 1450 x 2300 4.200
P.230 1506A-E88TAG2 230 185 47,8 250 200 2800 x 900 x 1850 2.200 4400 x 1450 x 2300 4.300
P.250 1506A-E88TAG3 250 200 51,3 275 220 3000 x 1000 x 1800 2.300 4400 x 1450 x 2300 4.600
P.275 1506A-E88TAG4 275 220 60,6 300 240 3300 x 1200 x 1800 2.500 4400 x 1450 x 2300 4.600
P.300 1506A-E88TAG5 300 250 62,5 330 270 3300 x 1200 x 1800 2.600 4400 x 1450 x 2300 4.600
P.350 2206C-E13TAG2 350 280 69,6 400 320 3400 x 1200 x 2100 3.200 4500 x 1500 x 2400 4.300
P.400 2206A-E13TAG3 400 320 75,2 450 350 3400 x 1200 x 2100 3.200 4500 x 1500 x 2400 4.500
P.450 2506A-E15TAG1 455 364 79,9 500 400 3600 x 1200 x 2200 3.600 5200 x 1650 x 2500 5.700
P.500 2506A-E15TAG2 500 400 94,0 550 440 3600 x 1200 x 2200 3.800 5200 x 1650 x 2500 6.000
P.600 2806A-E18TAG1A 600 480 108,0 660 528 3600 x 1600 x 2200 4.800 5500 x 2000 x 2600 6.800
P.650 2806A-E18TAG2 650 520 120,3 700 560 3600 x 1600 x 2200 5.000 5500 x 2000 x 2600 7.000
P.750 4006-23TAG2A 750 600 149,8 820 656 4000 x 1800 x 2200 6.000 6500 x 2100 x 2650 10.000
P.800 4006-23TAG3A 800 641 163,0 900 718 4000 x 1800 x 2200 6.300 6500 x 2100 x 2650 10.000
P.900 4008-TAG1A 900 720 194,4 1000 800 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.500 7500 x 2400 x 2900 12.000
P.900 4008-30TAG1A 900 720 194,4 1000 800 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.500 7500 x 2400 x 2900 12.000
P.1000 4008-TAG2A 1000 800 215,0 1100 880 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.500 7500 x 2400 x 2900 12.500
P.1000 4008-30TAG2A 1000 800 215,0 1125 900 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.500 7500 x 2400 x 2900 12.500
P.1125 4008-30TAG3A 1125 900 230,0 1250 1000 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.500 7500 x 2400 x 2900 12.500
P.1250 4012-46-TWG2A 1250 1000 258,0 1375 1100 5000 x 2000 x 2200 7.500 7500 x 2400 x 2900 13.500
P.1350 4012-46TWG3A 1350 1110 265,0 1500 1200 5000 x 2000 x 2500 10.000 8000 x 2400 x 3000 14.000
P.1350 4012-46TAG1A 1350 1100 270,0 1500 2000 5000 x 2000 x 2500 10.000 8000 x 2400 x 3000 14.000
P.1500 4012-46TAG2A 1500 1200 296,6 1650 1320 5200 x 2000 x 2500 10.500 Container 30' 18.000
P.1700 4012-46TAG3A 1700 1350 349,7 1875 1600 5300 x 2200 x 2500 11.000 Container 40' 19.000
P.1850 4016-TAG1A 1850 1480 378,2 2000 1800 6000 x 2300 x 2900 15.600 Container 40' 18.000
P.2000 4016-TAG2A 2000 1600 425,7 2250 1600 6000 x 2300 x 2900 15.600 Container 40' 22.000
P.1850 4016-61TRG1 1850 1480 385,4 2000 1800 6000 x 2200 x 2600 12.500 Container 40' 24.000
P.2000 4016-61TRG2 2000 1600 418,1 2250 2000 6000 x 2200 x 2600 12.800 Container 40' 25.200
P.2250 4016-61TRG3 2250 1800 470,6 2500 1200 6000 x 2200 x 2900 13.400 Container 40' 26.000

Weight
kg
l x W x H
mm
Weight
kg
 C.200 QSB7G5 200 160 47 220 176 2650 x1100 x 1700 1.700 4100 x 1250 x 2250 3.200
 C.250 QSL9G3 250 200 62 275 220 3550 x 1100 x1950 2.500 4200 x 1250 x 2250 3.700
 C.300 QSL9G5 300 240 66 330 264 3550 x 1100 x1950 2.700 4500 x 1500 x 2500 4.200
 C.450 QSX15G6 450 360 101 500 400 3600 x 1300 x 2100 4.150 4500 x 1850 x 2500 4.800
 C.500 QSX15G8 500 400 108 550 440 3800 x 1300 x 2100 4.300 4500 x 1850 x 2500 5.400
 C.630 VTA28G5 630 504 147 693 554 4500 x 1610 x 2000 6.000 5200 x 1850 x 2600 7.500
 C.810 QSK23G3 810 648 168 900 720 4500 x 1900 x 2100 6.800 5200 x 2000 x 2600 9.300
 C.910 QST30G3 910 728 192 1000 800 4500 x 1700 x 2100 6.500 5200 x 2000 x 2600 9.000
 C.910 KTA38G3 910 728 206 1000 800 4600 x 1800 x 2300 8.500 7000 x 2400 x 2750 11.500
 C.1000 QST30G4 1000 800 210 1100 880 4600 x 1700 x 2400 7.500 7000 X 2400 x 2750 10.000
 C.1000 KTA38G5 1000 800 218 1100 880 4600 x 1800 x 2300 8.700 7000 x 2400 x 2750 11.700
 C.1260 KTA50G3 1260 1008 272 1400 1120 5500 x 2100 x 2300 10.500 7000 x 2400 x 2750 14.000
 C.1400 KTA50G8 1400 1120 301 1675 1340 5500 x 2100 x 2300 14.200 7000 x 2400 x 2750 17.200
 C.1875 QSK60G3 1875 1500 378 2063 1650 6500 x 2500 x 3450 15.800 Container 40' 21.000
 C.2034 QSK60G4 2034 1627 410 2233 1786 6500 x 2500 x 3450 17.500 Container 40' 25.000
C.2500 QSK78G9 2500 2000 460 2750 2200 7110 x 2900 x 3670 21.400 - -
C.2750 QSK78G9 2750 2200 522 3000 2400 7110 x 2900 x 3670 22.400 - -
C.3125 QSK95G10 3125 2500 613 3500 2800 7900 x 3028 x 3670 31.200 - -